Date of purchase

22nd June 2020
22nd June 2020

22nd April 2015

11th October 2018

Valuation of Bawdeswell Parish Council Assets as at Year ending 31st March 2023

Nature of Asset

Recreation Ground
2 Flower beds
Footpaths

2 brick / tile Bus shelters
2 Litter bins

Fencing

Notice Board

Village Sign

Salt / Grit Bins

Dog Waste bins
Playground Equipment
Activity Trim Trail
Toddler climber
Sports Equipment

Adams Pit

Lifebelt Equipment
Pond Dipping Platform
Litter bin -

Folland Court

Bench

Wrought Iron Arch

Street Lights x 4

Churchyard
WW1 memorial bench

Office Equipment

Aug-14 Laptop
Oct-17 Printer

Classification

Community Asset
Community Asset
Infrastructure Asset

Infrastructure Asset
Operational Asset
Operational Asset
Operational Asset
Infrastructure Asset
Operational Asset
Operational Asset
Operational Asset
Operational Asset

Operational Asset

Operational Asset
Operational Asset

Operational Asset
Infrasructure Asset
Infrasructure Asset

infrastructure Asset

Operational Asset
Operational Asset

Valuation

1.00
1.00
1.00

6,740.75

35,066.86

9,982.26
2,937.25

2,000.00

129.99

430.00
200.00

£1,066.80

499.97
£49.99
59,106.87



