Date of purchase	Valuation of Bawdeswell Parish Council Assets as at Year ending 31st March 2023
------------------	---

	Nature of Asset	Classification	Valuation	
	Recreation Ground	Community Asset	£	1.00
	2 Flower beds	Community Asset	£	1.00
	Footpaths	Infrastructure Asset	£	1.00
	2 brick / tile Bus shelters	Infrastructure Asset		
	2 Litter bins	Operational Asset		
	Fencing	Operational Asset	£	6,740.75
	Notice Board	Operational Asset		
	Village Sign	Infrastructure Asset		
	Salt / Grit Bins	Operational Asset		
	Dog Waste bins	Operational Asset		
	Playground Equipment	Operational Asset	£	35,066.86
22nd June 2020	Activity Trim Trail	Operational Asset		
22nd June 2020	Toddler climber		£	9,982.26
	Sports Equipment	Operational Asset	£	2,937.25
	Adams Pit			
	Lifebelt Equipment	Operational Asset	£	2,000.00
	Pond Dipping Platform	Operational Asset		
22nd April 2015	Litter bin -		£	129.99
	Folland Court			
	Bench	Operational Asset	£	430.00
	Wrought Iron Arch	Infrasructure Asset	£	200.00
	Street Lights x 4	Infrasructure Asset		
	Churchyard			
11th October 2018	WW1 memorial bench	infrastructure Asset		£1,066.80
	Office Equipment			
Aug-1	4 Laptop	Operational Asset	£	499.97
Oct-17 Printer		Operational Asset		£49.99
			£	59,106.87